
3SDM
FORGED

17”

15”

16”

18”

19”

20”

21”

22”

Size

3SDM Forged 3pc
Flat or Convex center profile
Step Lip 

A3

A1

A2

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

silver

black

anthacite

gold

white

blue

red 

pink

Standard centre finishes

PRICING SHEET

£ 723 

£ 733

£ 759

£ 746

£ 783

£ 805

£ 838

£ 875

Standard finish

17”

15”

16”

18”

19”

20”

21”

22”

Size

3SDM Forged 3pc
Concave center profile
Step Lip 

£ poa 

£ poa

£ 896

£ poa

£ 942

£ 987

£ 1055

£ 1125

Standard finish

17”

15”

16”

18”

19”

20”

21”

22”

Size

3SDM Forged 3pc
Super Concave center profile
Step Lip 

£ poa 

£ poa

£ 1000

£ poa

£ 1041

£ 1083

£ 1145

£ 1205

Standard finish
Black

Chrome

Neo chrome

Gold

Hardware

B3

B1

B2

B4

B5

B6

Matt anodized clear / colour

Brushed anodized clear / colour

Brushed centre with clear / tinted lacquer

Brushed/polished rim with clear/tinted lacquer

Painted front lip         

Most standard colours available

Bespoke finishes Centres

Matt or Gloss available

*Billet 

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*Billet *Billet 

*Matt or Gloss available

All prices are per wheel and subject to VAT & availability
effective from 1st Feb 2018

+ £ 95

+ £ 95

+ £ 35

+ £ 75

+ £ 130

+ £ 130

All standard and bespoke finishes include a 
brushed (silver) rear barrel and mirror polished 
front lip.

Custom finishes that are not listed are available
but quoted per order.

Custom alloy wheels design service available. 

All wheels are manufactured in house in 
our own UK manufacturing facility.

Painted rear barrel         

Bespoke finishes Rims/Barrels

Titanium hardware 
upgrade available

Anodized rear barrel         + £ 65B7A9 purple

3SDM FORGED RETAIL PRICE LIST

Rose gold

Blue

Red

*

*

C3

C1

C2

CNC for OEM Centre cap (customer supplied)

CNC for hidden hardware

Directional wheel design

Bespoke finishes Centres

+ £ 37.50

+ £ 37.50

+ £ 37.50

Custom engraved centre cap + £ 45.00C4

Full private label / own brand wheels design and 
manufacturing service available. 
Please contact us for more information and pricing

All prices are per wheel and subject to VAT & availability

*

*

*

* Subject to availability


